TAM-8AM

8AM-9AM

9AM-
9:30AM

9:30AM-
11:30AM

11:30AM-
1PM

1PM-2PM

2PM-
2:30PM

2:30PM-
3:30PM

3:30PM-
4PM

4PM-
5:30PM

FRIDAY, JULY 25TH

Registration Opens

From Vivitrol to Innate- A Neurologist’s
Medical Breakthrough

Russell Surasky

Break

Neuromodulation: State of the Art in
Non-Invasive Brain Stimulation

J. Donald Dishman

Lunch

The Use of Neuro-Vision Rehabilitation in the
Treatment of Visual Snow-What the
Research Tells Us

Charles Shidlofsky

Break

What 33 Days in the Arctic Taught Me About
Expanding Human Potential

Michael Easter

Break

Optimizing Cognitive Function

Tommy Wood

TAM-8AM

8AM-9AM

9AM-
9:30AM

9:30AM-
11:30AM

11:30AM-
1PM

1PM-2PM

2PM-
2:30PM

2:30PM-
3:30PM

3:30PM-
4PM

4PM-
5:30PM

SATURDAY, JULY 26TH

Registration Opens

Happier Hour- Clinical Definition and
Benefits of Well-Being

Cassie Holmes

Break

Perception in Motion: Integrative Strategies
for Neuroperformance

Nicky Kirk

Lunch

You Are Breathing All Wrong — and How to Fix It

James Nestor

Break

Why We Sleep
Matthew Walker

Break

The Triple Brain Network
Heidi Haavik



