FRIDAY, JULY 25TH

SATURDAY, JULY 26TH

7AM-8AM	Registration Opens
8AM-9AM	From Vivitrol to Innate- A Neurologist's Medical Breakthrough Russell Surasky
9AM- 9:30AM	Break
9:30AM- 11:30AM	Neuromodulation: State of the Art in Non-Invasive Brain Stimulation J. Donald Dishman
11:30AM- 1PM	Lunch
1PM-2PM	The Use of Neuro-Vision Rehabilitation in the Treatment of Visual Snow-What the Research Tells Us Charles Shidlofsky
2PM- 2:30PM	Break
2:30PM- 3:30PM	What 33 Days in the Arctic Taught Me About Expanding Human Potential Michael Easter
3:30PM- 4PM	Break
4PM- 5:30PM	Optimizing Cognitive Function Tommy Wood ICE HR

7AM-8AM	Registration Opens
8AM-9AM	Happier Hour- Clinical Definition and Benefits of Well-Being Cassie Holmes
9AM- 9:30AM	Break
9:30AM- 11:30AM	Perception in Motion: Integrative Strategies for Neuroperformance Nicky Kirk
11:30AM- 1PM	Lunch
1PM-2PM	You Are Breathing All Wrong — and How to Fix It James Nestor
2PM- 2:30PM	Break
2:30PM- 3:30PM	<b>Why We Sleep</b> Matthew Walker
3:30PM- 4PM	Break
4PM- 5:30PM	<b>The Triple Brain Network</b> Heidi Haavik <b>1 CE HR</b>